Media

JW1. Which leader of the major federal parties would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1005 506 499 196 414 395 85 317 476 127
Weighted 1000 484 516 279 397 324 96* 367 326 211
Stephen Harper 499 249 250 113 202 184 45 201 164 89
50% 52% 48% 40% 51% 57% 47% 55% 50% 42%
C C I
Jack Layton 305 141 164 113 126 66 36 91 108 70
31% 29% 32% 41% 32% 20% 38% 25% 33% 33%
DE E G G
Stephane Dion 196 93 102 53 69 74 15 75 54 52
20% 19% 20% 19% 17% 23% 16% 21% 16% 24%
H
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